“DISCOVER DESIGN THINKING”- TRAINING COURSE 22-27.07.2019, Luxembourg

Monday
(22.07)

11.00-
13.00

15.00-
16.30

17.00-
18.30

20.00

ARRIVALS

Integration.
Who is in the
room?

organizing the

Daily stand-up

Daily stand-up

Daily stand-up

Saturday
(27.07)

Final reflection for

space- all together? Youth Pass
Design Thinking- Empathy in action: Ideate- creating and Testing and after Evaluation
intro User-research prioritizing ideas coffee break
revising the prototype
Intro to cases Sense-making: Value Proposition
afinity diagrams
What empathy Cont. of sense- Prototyping Lab Summarize of the
takes? Let’s listen making process- can | use the
actively! Design Thinking in my
daily challenges-
transfer to reality DEPARTURES

Empathy exercises

Luxembourg by
night?

Creativity boost

Workshop- VISUAL
THINKING

Prototyping Lab

Free evening

Free time- celebrating

Bye bye party




